Nov 22, 2025

The 37th Annual CATT Fund
Volleyball Tournament

CHILLIWACK MT.CHEAM ROTARY CLUB

wvolleyball
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Collecting toys and raising funds for the Christmas Sharing program

Thanks to caring people like you, since 1986 we have collected over 14,900
toys and $439,000 which brightened the holidays for so many children
within our community.

Once again, we are pleased to offer you an opportunity to contribute to this

worthy cause through sponsorship of this year's event.

$1000 Platinum Sponsorship:  Premier Level Recognition. YOU GET IT ALL!

$500 Gold Sponsorship:  Larger sponsorship recognition at the event and in paper
post-event... larger font & logo
Official recognition
$300 Silver Sponsorship:  Sponsorship recognition at the event and in paper post-
event

Official recognition

Under $300 Bronze Sponsorship:  Sponsorship recognition at the event
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To SPOoNsor, contact:
Robert Lacerte Peter Monteith Jason Laynes
robert@robertlacerte.com monteith@chilliwack.com jason@jasonlaynes.com
604-845-7355 604-793-2966 604-991-8250
Chelsea Mueller Brian Burr Steve Brouwer
chelseamueller@hotmail.ca brian@richlanebuilders.ca steve@entrustmortgage.ca
604-798-9275 604-799-2700

Blake Darel
blake.darel@td.com

Sponsors can pay:

via eTransfer to cattfund@gmail.com

By cheque payable to “Catt Fund”
Mail to:

CATT Fund % Simpson Notaries,
201-7408 Vedder Road,
Chilliwack, BC V2R0T8

Register online at cattfund.com

In support of Chilliwack Community Services Christmas Sharing Program
Let's make someone’s holiday worth remembering!




